Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

ArWEDN
(ONON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 34.87

Ar mband Cal

8002
8003
8005

Name

Haze
Babs
W 1| ow

er Cutoff: 39.06

Ar mband Cal

12001
12011
16003

Name

Tenpo
Ti ana
W ck

er Cutoff: 38.14

Armband Cal |l Nane
16005 June
16034 Ti f fany
16036 Ant hem
16001 Max

16015 Sadi e
16017 Fat e
16021 Makani
16031 Wn

er Cutoff: 42.77

Armmband Call Nane
20009 Kan Du
20010 Li ko
20014 Scri mmage
20024 Caspi an
20032 Twig
20036 Reny
20037 Ska

20038 Breezy

Saturday, August 10, 2024
Team Jumpers

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

R. Mol enaar
M Wrant
B. Stephens

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Thi bodeau
B. Thi bodeau
D. Lonbard

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Hansen
Thi bodeau
Lonbar d
Pierre
Baker

Kor son
Hanson
Lawson

“x"Z202>»0mC

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Howe
Hanson
d enment
Stuttard
Bi x| er
MIIer
Gsti guy
Sul l'i van

SERAZEOVP>PRARAA

Bill Pinder
Ti me TFl ts
30. 33

31.31

No Ti ne

Bill Pinder
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne

37.94

33.97

Bill Pinder
Ti e TFl ts
Absent

32.74

32.42

34. 35

46. 74

No Tinme

43. 39

No Tinme

Bill Pinder
Ti me TFI ts
.52

Ti e

Ti e

Ti e

Ti e

. 87

40. 54

No Tinme
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Scor e

30. 33
36. 31
Elim

Scor e

Elim
42.94
33. 97

Scor e

32.74
32.42
34. 35
46. 74
Elim
52. 39
Elim

Scor e

33.52
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
40. 87
Elim
Elim



20045 Siren J. Marcus No Ti ne

Qualifier Cutoff: 66.83 24 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti e TFI ts

1 Q 24001 Ferni e S. Billings 51.12

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 3

Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 12 inch (P) Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti e TFI ts

12020 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Ti ne

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.28 16 inch (P) Judge: Bill Pinder

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts
16002 Alie D. McCorm ck 46. 74
1 Q 16014 G oovee V. Duff 27. 42
2 Q 16016 Fant a P. Kinel Pellet 35.36
3 16024 Rtz J. Mason 37.53

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.41 20 inch (P) Judge: Bill Pinder

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20004 Jake J. Marcus No Ti e
1 Q 20025 Ferrari A. Snell 38. 84
20027 Jace N. Peppes Absent
20052 Jax S. Peppes Absent

= O OO

o

OO oOopr o

O O oo

o

E

0

O OO+

=

Elim

Scor e

58.12

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
32.42
35. 36
39.53

Scor e

Elim
43. 84



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

2. 9%

36. 7%



Qual i fi

Pl ace

w N R
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

4 Q

w RN o
(ON ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

4 Q
3Q

1Q
2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

4 Q

er Cutoff: 38.26

Arnband Call Name
8001 Gal a

8002 Haze

8004 Rowan
8005 W11l ow

er Cutoff: 48.25

Arnband Call Name
12001 Tenpo
12004 Bl ade
12008 Goode
12011 Ti ana
12013 Chl oe
12019 Birdi e

er Cutoff: 42.11

Arnband Call Nane
16003 W ck
16005 June
16008 Di no
16011 Cotta
16013 Jax
16015 Sadi e
16034 Ti f fany
16021 Makani
16036 Ant hem
er Cutoff: 37.05

Saturday, August 10, 2024
Steeplechase

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

El son
Mol enaar
Wtt

St ephens

WITAT

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

Thi bodeau
Schaef er
Ayers

Thi bodeau
Bar on
Shepard

>Tmoumr

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Lonbar d
Hansen
Labriol a
Auboi s
Vanderslice
Baker

Thi bodeau
Hanson
Lonbar d

OxXABO=S0NZITDO

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Bruno Frank K. Cerasuolo

Arnband Call Name
20007 G uf f
20008 Sam

A. Shyne
W Crawshaw

Bill Pinder
Ti me

35.59
30.61
32.51
40. 15

Bill Pinder
Ti me

45. 36
Absent
42.75
38. 54
32.91
39. 35

Bill Pinder
Ti me

35. 38
34.55
48. 21
Absent
41. 35
42. 83
30.61
39. 28
30. 90

Bill Pinder
Ti me

No Ti ne
32.18
No Ti ne

O O oo

O O oo

o O o

O OO oo

o o

O O oo

P oo

[

ONO OO

o o

O O oo

O O oo

o O o

O OO oo

o o

O oOo+r

O O oo

o O o

O O oo

o

Scor e

Elim
30. 61
32.51
40. 15

Scor e

45. 36

47.75
38. 54
32.91
44, 35

Scor e

40. 38
39. 55
53.21

Elim
42,83
30. 61
49, 28
30. 90

Scor e

Elim
32.18
Elim



w N
O O

20009
20011
20012
24011
20013
20014
20015
20018
20019
20021
20022
20024
20029
20030
20031
20032
20037
20042
20045
20046
20049
20050
20053
20054

Kan Du
Stellar
Bash
Sade'
Prove- 1|t
Scri mmage
Sync

Cr usher
Bonzo
TaB
Zachery
Caspi an
Ren

Zi ng

Ri a
™™ g
Ska

Yoi nk
Siren
Ben
Angel
Pet ey
Ki mber
Wi ser

K. Howe 33. 39
L. Neal FEO

M Gernert-Dott Absent
K. Desvi gne 29.13
A. McCune Absent
K. C enent 29.01
T. Ful ner 26. 94
S. Hanl on No Ti e
C. Ratner No Ti e
P. Kinel Pellet 41.53
A. Crawshaw 52.55
A Stuttard 31.05
E. Modie No Ti e
J. Davis No Ti e
C. Rancourt No Ti e
S. Bixler No Ti e
K. Gstiguy 32. 24
P. O Connel | No Ti e
J. Marcus 32.53
L. Medcraft 30. 44
W Crawshaw 31.55
K. Howe 43. 11
C. Turner 38. 26
M Labell e No Ti e

Qualifier Cutoff: 59.31 24 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
2 Q 24002 Madonna! !'! K. Desvi gne 34. 66
24001 Ferni e S. Billings 69. 90
24003 Swi ft M Gernert-Dott 31.13
24004 Typo A. McCune Absent
24005 Roadi e M Francis 41. 35
3 Q 24007 Judge S. Thirsk 34. 69
1 Q 24008 Storm K. Gautreau 42. 45
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 47
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Qualifier Cutoff: 42.52 12 inch (P) Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
12003 Nal a K. Saunders 64. 38
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E

33.39

34.13

39.01
26. 94
Elim
Elim
61. 53
52.55
41. 05
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
32.24
Elim
42.53
30. 44
31.55
48. 11
53. 26
Elim

Scor e
54. 66
Elim
Elim
Elim

54. 69
47. 45

Scor e

Elim



2 Q 12009 Phoebe-Si ... K.  Desvigne 30. 29
3 Q 12014 Spark (O K. Gstiguy 36.70
1 Q 12020 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 34. 02
Qualifier Cutoff: 48.72 16 inch (P) Judge: Bil
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
20010 Li ko K. Hanson 56. 50
16006 Rad L. Marcus 52. 63
16007 Rook E. Moodie 39. 97
3 Q 16016 Fant a P. Kinel Pellet 37.60
16022 Fl'y L. Neal 40. 66
2 Q 16023 Tynme K. Gautreau 35.81
16024 Ritz J. Mason 59. 36
5 Q 16027 Varsity K. d enent 41. 57
1 Q 16030 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 33.52
4 Q 16033 Aurelia A Stuttard 31.06
Qualifier Cutoff: 40.88 20 inch (P) Judge: Bil
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
20004 Jake J. Marcus No Ti e
1 Q 20041 Johann: K. Desvi gne 32.71
20025 Ferrari A. Snell No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 64
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 5
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 30
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 46.9%

Pi nder

Pi nder

o o

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo
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35. 29
36. 70
34.02

Scor e

Elim
Elim
49, 97
42. 60
55. 66
40. 81
Elim
46. 57
33.52
46. 06

Scor e

Elim
32.71
Elim



Saturday, August 10, 2024
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Bill Pinder

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score

1 Q 12012 Nova T. Vutech 29. 90 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Bill Pinder

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16010 Bi rdie K. My 38.84 0 2 0 0 10. 00
16039 Ten A Pierre FEO

1 Q 16041 Taco J. Parker 22.63 0 0 0 0 0.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 6



Saturday, August 10, 2024
StartersJumpers

Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 43 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 8001 Gl a P. Elson 16. 04 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 40 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12002 St yx A. Shepard Absent
12004 Bl ade E. Schaefer Absent
D stance: 137 yards SCT: 39 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16009  Tiger S. Wllard 41. 64 2. 64 0 0 0 0 2.64
16029 Doozy C. Ratner FEO
D stance: 132 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20011 Stellar L. Neal 27.05 0 2 0 0 10. 00
20033 Kayak K. WIllians 16. 10 0 1 0 0 5. 00
Q 20047 Stella M Corriveau 25.77 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 20050 Pet ey K. Howe 18. 87 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 20053 Ki mber C. Turner 16.72 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 57.1%



Saturday, August 10, 2024
Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 51 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F

1 Q 12015 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier 27.24 0 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

E

Scor e

0. 00



Saturday, August 10, 2024
Performancelll Jumpers

D stance: 180 yards SCT: 48 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
12003 Nal a K. Saunders
12006 Zel da S. Terzian
1 Q 12016 Onyx C. Turner
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 47 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16040 Jones C. Larson
20010 Li ko K. Hanson
3 Q 16002 Alie D. McCorm ck
16012 Dugan S. M chaud
16019 Quilo C. Vel as
16024 Ritz J. Mason
16026 Wcked L. CGoguen
2 Q 16027 Varsity K. d enent
16028 Rue M Mller
1 Q 16030 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son
16033 Aurelia A Stuttard
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 20006 Qis M Corriveau
1 Q 20028 Rhyze C. Turner
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 35.7%

Per f ormance 111 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
65. 32 17. 32 0
No Ti e 0
34. 97 0

Per f ormance 111 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
FEO
No Ti e 0
34. 49 0
No Ti e 0
No Ti e 0
FEO
No Ti e 0
30. 30 0
No Ti e 0
28. 99 0
No Ti e 0

Per f ormance 111 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
53. 06 4. 06 0
31.03 0
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Judge:
S

o o

Judge:

O O oo

O OO oo

Judge:
S

0
0

Bill
F

o o

Bill

O O oo

O OO oo

Bill
F

0
0

Pi nder

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0. 00

Pi nder

E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00

1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0. 00

1 Elim
0 0. 00

1 Elim
Pi nder

E Scor e
0 4. 06

0 0. 00



175 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

W1 ow

175 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

Enma

180 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

June
Jax
Lona
Ki ss
Wn
Makani

185 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

D st ance:
Pl ace
8005
D st ance:
Pl ace
12007
D st ance:
Pl ace
1 16005
16013
16020
16025
16031
2 16021
D st ance:
Pl ace
20008
2 Q 20009
4 20017
20020
20022
20024
20029
20031
20038
1 Q 20043
20048
3 Q 20049

Bruno Frank
Sam
Kan Du
Rupee
Li nk
Zachery
Caspi an
Ren

Ri a
Breezy
Wend
True
Ange

Saturday, August 10, 2024

Masters Jumpers

47 seconds Mast er s

Handl er Ti me

B. Stephens No Ti e
43 seconds Masters 12

Handl er Ti me

C. CGosling No Ti e
44 seconds Masters 16

Handl er Ti me

L. Hansen 30. 16

J. Vanderslice No Tine

J. Eil hol zer No Ti ne

A. Shyne No Ti e

J. Lawson No Ti ne

K. Hanson 36. 39
43 seconds Masters 20

Handl er Ti me

K. Cerasuol o No Ti ne

W Crawshaw No Ti ne

K. Howe 27.72

D. Anctil 44. 66

K. Diedrich 30. 62

A. Crawshaw 51. 88

A. Stuttard No Ti ne

E. Moodi e 35.43

C. Rancourt 43. 24

M Sullivan FEO

L. Hansen 24. 89

A. Shyne 40. 53

W Crawshaw 31.70
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8 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

i nch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

i nch Judge:

TFl ts
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i nch Judge:

TFl ts

1.66

8. 88

0.24
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Pi nder
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F
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Pi nder
F
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Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

5. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
6. 66
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

0. 00
Elim
0. 00



Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 45 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti e TFI ts
1 Q 24009 Jack T. Elison 30. 47
24010 M st er S. Billings 35.54

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 1
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R

0
0

Bill

S

0
0

Pi nder

F

0
0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00
Elim



Saturday, August 10, 2024
Performance | JumpersRd #2

Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12012 Nova T. Vutech 32.64 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16010 Birdie K. My No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16039 Ten A Pierre FEO
16040 Jones C. Larson 38.21 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 Q 16041 Taco J. Parker 24. 39 0 0 0 0 0.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 5

-13-



Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 41 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 8001 Gl a P. El son 19. 20
D stance: 136 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 16009 Ti ger S. Wllard 39. 84 1.84
16029 Doozy C. Ratner No Ti e
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 40 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20034 Rayna S. Kiel basa FEO
20047 Stella M Corriveau 23.41
1 20050 Pet ey K. Howe 28.50
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Saturday, August 10, 2024
Starters Jumpers Rd #2

- 14-

8 inch
R

0

16 i nch
R

0
0

20 inch
R

o

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Bill

Bill

Bill
F

o

Pi nder

E Scor e
0 0. 00

Pi nder

E Scor e
0 1.84

1 Elim
Pi nder

E Scor e
0 15. 00
0 5. 00



Saturday, August 10, 2024

Veterans Jumpers Rd #2
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 48 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 Q 12015 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier 27.48 0 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-15-

E

Scor e

0. 00



Saturday, August 10, 2024
Performancelll JumpersRd #2

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
12006 Zel da S. Terzian
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 44 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20010 Li ko K. Hanson
16012 Dugan S. M chaud
3 16019 Quilo C. Vel as
16024 Ritz J. Mason
16026 Wcked L. Goguen
2 Q 16028 Rue M Mller
1 Q 16030 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son
16033 Aurelia A Stuttard
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20006 Qis M Corriveau
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 22.2%

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

Absent

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

No
No

29.

No
No

31.
28.

No

Perf ormance |11

Ti e
Ti e
42
Ti e
Ti e
96
60
Ti e

Ti me

No

Ti me

-16-

12 i nch
TFl ts R

16 i nch
TFl ts R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

20 inch
TFl ts R

0

Judge: Bill Pinder
S F E Scor e
Judge: Bill Pinder
S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Bill Pinder
S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim



D stance: 164 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 8005 W1l ow

D stance: 164 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 12007 Emma

D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16005 June
16020 Lona

3 16031  Wn

2 Q 16021 Makani

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 20008 Sam
20007 G uff

1 Q 20009 Kan Du
20017 Rupee

3 20020 Li nk
20022 Zachery
20036 Reny
20043  Wénd
20049 Ange

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 24010 M st er

Saturday, August 10, 2024
Masters Jumpers Rd #2

44 seconds
Handl er

B. Stephens

41 seconds
Handl er

C. CGosling

41 seconds
Handl er

Hansen
Ei | hol zer
Lawson
Hanson

x o G

40 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Shyne
Howe
Ancti |

Di edrich
Cr awshaw
MIIer
Hansen
Cr awshaw

Sr>»x0x>

42 seconds
Handl er

S. Billings

Mast er s
Ti me

33.

90

Mast er s
Ti me

32.

06

Mast er s
Ti me

29.
No

28.
32.

80
Ti me
82
77

Mast er s
Ti me

27.
No

26.
37.

§&RER

29
Ti e
89
53

.71

Ti me

.23

Ti me
Ti me

Mast er s
Ti me

44,
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24

8 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

12 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

16 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

O O oo

20 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

OO O0OO0OO0Okr OO0OOo

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

2.

24

R

Bill
S

0

Bill
S

0

Bill
S

OoOpFr OO

Bill

O OPFrPOPFrOO0OOoOOo

Bill
S

Pi nder
F

0

Pi nder
F

0

Pi nder
F

O O oo

Pi nder
F

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

Pi nder
F

0

m O oOopr o

P PRPOPFPLPOOORKRO

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

12. 24



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, August 10, 2024
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
12015 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoOorO
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Saturday, August 10, 2024
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
12006 Zel da S. Terzian Absent
1 12020  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 46. 11 1 1 5 4 31
2 12003 Nal a K. Saunders 42.05 1 1 1 5 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16002 Alie D. McCorm ck 39.33 1 0 5 4 15 41
20002 Enber S. Peppes Absent
16018 Bob M Wrant 37.59 0 1 6 5 28
4 16023 Tynme K. Gautreau 44, 25 1 1 6 3 33
16038 Cswi n L. Hansen 42.83 1 0 6 3 28
16030 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son No Ti e 0 2 5 5 30
16019 Quilo C. Vel as 43. 66 0 1 6 6 29
3 16027 Varsity K. d enent 36. 89 1 1 6 3 33
20010 Li ko K. Hanson 44.16 1 0 3 7 23
2 16006 Rad L. Marcus No Tinme 2 0 6 2 34
20026 Super G A. Andrle 42. 41 1 2 3 5 31
16035 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 38. 22 1 1 5 3 30
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20006 Qis M Corriveau Absent
1 Q 20004 Jake J. Marcus 35.08 1 1 7 4 15 52
20027 Jace N. Peppes Absent
2 20028 Rhyze C. Turner 41. 63 1 1 3 2 23
20052 Jax S. Peppes Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 13.3%
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Pl ace

1Q
3
2

Pl ace

2 Q
1Q

Pl ace

1Q
3Q

Pl ace

1Q

N

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnband Call Nane
8002 Haze
8005 W1l ow
8003 Babs

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnband Call Nane
12011 Ti ana
12001 Tenpo

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnband Call Nane
16005 June
16015 Sadi e
16008 D no
16021 Makani
16036 Ant hem
16034 Ti f fany

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnband Call Nane

Bruno Frank

20009 Kan Du
20046 Ben
20049 Ange
20012 Bash
20047 Stella
20038 Breezy
20045 Siren
20029 Ren
20033 Kayak
20014 Scri mmage

Saturday, August 10, 2024

Masters Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

R. Mol enaar
B. Stephens
M Wrant

16 seconds
Handl er

B. Thi bodeau
L. Thi bodeau

16 seconds
Handl er

Hansen
Baker
Labriol a
Hanson
Lonbar d
Thi bodeau

WoAZ0F

14 seconds
Handl er

Cer asuol o
Howe
Medcr af t
Cr awshaw
Gernert-Dott
Corriveau
Sul l'i van
Mar cus
Moodi e
WIIlians
Cl enent

AAMEZIZIZIsI AR

Mast er s
Ti me

38. 22
50. 69
45.91

Mast er s
Ti me

40. 90
40. 59

Mast er s
Ti me

38.59
43. 33
39. 40
40. 59
No Ti e
39. 22

Mast er s
Ti me

Absent
38. 42
No Tinme
No Tinme
Absent
Absent
No Tinme
37.00
41. 68
39. 41
37.15
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8 inch Judge:

7Pt

[EEN

12 inch Judge:

7Pt

0
0

16 inch Judge:

7Pt

P ONPFPON

20 inch Judge:

7Pt

NN

N

5pt

o

5pt

5pt

R OOORrOo

5pt

N

OR PP R

3Pt
3

5
5

3Pt

4
5

3Pt

OB~ DNWDNO

3Pt

o b

A NOONO

Bill
1Pt

3
4
4

Bill
1Pt

(o3}

Bill
1Pt

rbhoOb~WH

Bill
1Pt

N

NO MPMW

Pi nder
Ganmbl e

15

Pi nder
Ganmbl e

15
15

Pi nder
Ganmbl e

15

15

15

Pi nder

Ganmbl e

15

Scor e

39
26
29

Scor e

38
40

Scor e

48
14
35
26
16
46

Scor e

44
23
28

15
37
34
24
21



20042 Yoi nk P.
20007 G uff A
4 20037 Ska K.
20043 Wendi L.
20050 Pet ey K.
20005 Ki er an L.
20008 Sam W

O Connel |
Shyne
Gsti guy
Hansen
Howe
Medcr af t
Cr awshaw

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 24008 Storm K. Gautreau
24003 Swi ft M Gernert-Dott
1 Q 24009 Jack T. Elison
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 30.8%

Absent
Absent
37.15
41. 33
No Ti e
39. 80
44,12

Mast er s
Ti me
42.75

Absent
37.57
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ONOPRFPF

24 inch Judge:

7Pt

NN OO

5pt

0

O DM OOTO

3Pt

5

5

3

3

5

4

Bill Pinder
1Pt Ganble
3

5 15

30
25
20
29
26

Scor e

25

42



Saturday, August 10, 2024
Veterans Standard
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Saturday, August 10, 2024
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 57 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
12003 Nal a K. Saunders No Ti e 0
1 12006 Zel da S. Terzian 71.55 14.55 1
12016 Onyx C. Turner No Ti e 0
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 57 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 16038 Gswi n L. Hansen 42. 04 0
20010 Li ko K. Hanson No Ti e 0
16019 Quilo C. Vel as No Ti e 0
2 16022 Fly L. Neal 44. 10 1
16033 Aurelia A Stuttard No Ti e 0
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
20006 Qis M Corriveau No Ti e 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 11.1%
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Judge:
S

N

Judge:

ONOOO

Judge:
S

0

Kelly El'y
F E
0 1
0 0
0 1
Kelly El'y
F E
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
Kelly El'y
F E
0 1

Scor e

Elim
29.55
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
15. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
8005 W1l ow

D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12007 Emma

2 12008 Goode

1 12013 Chl oe

D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 16008 Di no
16011 Cotta
16031  Wn

1 Q 16005 June
16021 Makani

D stance: 183 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20007 G uf f

Bruno Frank

20005 Ki eran

1 Q 20009 Kan Du
20012 Bash

4 20014 Scri mmage
20019 Bonzo

2 20021 TaB

3 20022 Zachery
20024 Caspi an
20031 Ri a
20038 Breezy
20039 Pi | ot

Saturday, August 10, 2024

Masters Standard
60 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
B. Stephens No Ti e
53 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
C. CGosling No Ti e
P. Ayers 46. 23
H. Baron 39.19
52 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Labriol a 46. 43
S. Auboi s Absent
J. Lawson No Ti ne
L. Hansen 35.02
K. Hanson No Ti ne

52 seconds
Handl er

Shyne
Cerasuol o
Medcr af t
Howe
Cernert-Dott
d enment

Rat ner

Ki el Pell et
Cr awshaw
Stuttard
Rancourt
Sul l'i van

Pol son

PIO0OPP>PITORZIACARADP

Ti me TFl ts
FEO

No Ti e
43. 25
33. 44
FEO

39. 95
49. 59
35.83
43. 64
No Ti e
Absent
FEO

No Ti e
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8 inch Judge:

R

0

12 inch Judge:

R

=

16 inch Judge:

R

0

o

Masters 20 inch Judge:

R

o

QO oOoOoOonN

Kel |y El
S

0

Kel |y El
S

o

Kel |y El
S

0

o

Kel |y El
S

onN

oOr L OPR

y
=

0

<

o

y
=

0

o

y
=

o O o

O OO oo

o

o

O Ok

R OOFrOo

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00
5.00

Scor e

0. 00

Elim
0.00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
15. 00
0. 00

15. 00
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim

Elim



20043  Wendi L. Hansen 47.43 2 2 0 0 20. 00
20049 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
24009 Jack T. Elison No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24003 Swi ft M Gernert-Dott FEO
24010 M st er S. Billings No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Number of Dogs FEO 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 14.3%
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Saturday, August 10, 2024
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12012 Nova T. Vutech 60. 50 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Saturday, August 10, 2024
Starters Standard

D stance: 164 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
8001 Gl a P. El son No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12004 Bl ade E. Schaefer Absent
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16009 Tiger S. Wllard 77.13 3.13 0 2 1 0 33.13
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
Q 20003 Shi ne C. Turner 66. 53 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20008 Sam W Crawshaw 38. 33 0 3 1 0 35.00
20018 Crusher S. Hanl on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20033 Kayak K. WIlians No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20047 Stella M Corriveau 46. 17 0 3 1 0 35. 00
1 Q 20050 Pet ey K. Howe 42. 07 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20053 Ki nber C. Turner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
24008 Storm K. Gautreau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Tot al
Tot al
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Saturday, August 10, 2024
Performance| Standard Rd #2

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12012 Nova T. Vutech No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Saturday, August 10, 2024
Starters Standard Rd #2

D stance: 167 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
8001 Gl a P. El son FEO

D stance: 167 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12004 Bl ade E. Schaefer Absent

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16009 Ti ger S. Wllard No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20034 Rayna S. Kiel basa FEO

1 Q 20003 Shi ne C. Turner 70.50 0 0 0 0 0. 00

20008 Sam W Crawshaw 61.76 0 3 0 0 15. 00
20030 Zing J. Davis 81. 16 6.16 0 1 1 0 31.16
20033 Kayak K. WIlians No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20047 Stella M Corriveau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20050 Pet ey K. Howe No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 14.3%

-30-



Saturday, August 10, 2024
Team Gamblers

Open: 29 secs Gam 22 secs Qutoff: 44.20 pts 8 inch Judge: Kelly Ely

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 8002 Hazel R Mol enaar 45. 08 2 3 4 5 20 52
3 8003 Babs M Wrant 49. 21 0 3 6 3 10 34
2 8005 WI I ow B. Stephens 40. 75 2 1 5 2 10 35

Open: 27 secs Gam 20 secs QCutoff: 34.85 pts 12 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 12001 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 38. 83 1 1 3 3 0 17
2 Q 12011 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau 45. 45 2 1 4 4 10 35
1 Q 16003 W ck D. Lonbard 40. 61 1 1 4 5 20 41

Open: 27 secs Gam 20 secs QCutoff: 37.40 pts 16 inch Judge: Kelly Elvy

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16005 June L. Hansen Absent
3 Q 16034 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 38. 73 2 2 4 6 10 40
1 Q 16036 Ant hem D. Lonbard 39. 33 2 2 4 4 20 48
16021 Makani K. Hanson 38. 36 2 1 4 4 10 35
2 Q 16001 Max A Pierre 34. 97 2 0 5 4 20 44
4 Q 16015 Sadi e C. Baker 39.73 1 2 3 3 20 40
16017 Fat e M Kor son 42. 88 2 1 4 4 0 25
16031 Wn J. Lawson 42. 68 1 0 3 4 10 25
Open: 25 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 40.23 pts 20 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20009 Kan Du K. Howe 34. 31 2 2 4 4 20 48
20010 Li ko K. Hanson 41. 43 2 1 2 3 10 30
4 Q 20014 Scri mmage K. d enent 39. 04 2 1 5 2 20 45
20024 Caspi an A Stuttard 35.85 2 2 3 4 0 26
6 Q 20032 ™™ g S. Bixler 37.74 2 1 2 4 20 41
5 Q 20036 Reny M Mller 37. 38 2 1 3 4 20 43
3 Q 20037 Ska K. Gstiguy 38. 84 2 2 3 4 20 46
20038 Breezy M Sullivan 41. 29 1 1 3 3 10 27
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2 Q 20045 Siren J. Marcus 40. 38 2 1 5 5 20 48

Open: 25 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 22.95 pts 24 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 24001 Ferni e S. Billings 39. 57 1 1 3 3 10 27

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 23

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 60.9%

Open: 27 secs Gam 20 secs QCutoff: 31.45 pts 12 inch (P) Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 12020 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 38. 39 2 2 3 5 10 37

Open: 25 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 39.95 pts 16 inch (P) Judge: Kelly Ely

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16002 Alie D. McCorm ck 33.25 2 1 5 4 20 47
3 16014 G oovee V. Duff 36. 58 2 2 5 4 0 30
2 16016 Fant a P. Kinmel Pellet 34.50 2 1 5 4 10 37
4 16024 Rtz J. Mason 54. 87 2 1 3 4 or 23

Open: 25 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 42.50 pts 20 inch (P) Judge: Kelly Ely

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20004 Jake J. Marcus 32. 44 2 1 6 5 20 50
2 20025 Ferrari A. Snell 42. 86 2 2 4 4 10 38
20027 Jace N. Peppes Absent
20052 Jax S. Peppes Absent
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

2. 9%

56. 7%
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Saturday, August 10, 2024

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 12015 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier No Ti e 1+3 147 1+7 1+4 2 27
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
2 12006 Zel da S.
1S 12020 Tuukka L.

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane Han
4 Q 16002 Alie D
20002 Enmber S.
Q 16018 Bob M
1S 16030 Ellie (Po) T.
Q 16023 Tyme K
16033 Aurelia A
16019 Quilo C
16027 Varsity K
3 S 20010 Li ko K
16006 Rad L.
2 S 20026 Super G A
Q 16012 Dugan S.
16035 River (M) D.

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Per f ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

Per f ormance |11

Saturday, August 10, 2024
Performance |l Snooker

12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
dl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4
Ter zi an No Ti ne 143 1+3
Thi bodeau 52.59 143 1+6 1+7

16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
dl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
McCor mi ck 43. 77 1+3 1+3 1+6 1+3
Peppes Absent
W r ant 51. 83 1+3 1+6 1+7 1+0
Pol son 48. 03 1+4 1+7 1+7 1+3
Gaut reau 56. 37 1+3 1+7 1+7 1+3
Stuttard No Ti e 1+3 1+6 1+7
Vel as 54. 28 1+7 1+7 1+0
d enent No Ti e 1+3 1+6 1+7
Hanson 50. 07 1+3 1+3 1+6 1+6
Mar cus 24. 77 1+3 1+7
Andrl e 46. 07 1+2 1+7 1+7 1+3
M chaud 34. 66 1+3 1+3 1+5
McCor mi ck No Ti e 1+3 1+3 1+0

20 inch Judge: Kelly EHvy

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4
3 20006 Qis M Corriveau No Ti e 1+3 1+3 1+3
2 Q 20004 Jake J. Marcus 54. 67 1+3 1+7 1+0 1+5
20027 Jace N. Peppes Absent
1S 20028 Rhyze C. Turner 56. 40 1+3 1+7 1+7 1+3
20052 Jax S. Peppes Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 58.8%
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RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's
27
20

27
20

27

27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

20
20

20

Scor e

8
46

Score

46

40
52
44
19
17
28
49
12
50
41

Score

32
39

44



Saturday, August 10, 2024

M aster s Snooker
Openi ng: 53 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
3 8002 Hazel R Mol enaar No Ti e 1+0
2 Q 8005 WI I ow B. Stephens 56. 58 1+3
1S 8003 Babs M Wrant 49. 57 1+3
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1S 12011 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau 49. 69 1+3
3 12001 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 61. 30 1+3
2 Q 12007 Emma C. CGosling 50. 61 1+3
12008 CGoode P. Ayers 35. 83 1+3
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1S 16005 June L. Hansen 47. 54 1+4
16015 Sadi e C. Baker No Ti e 1+3
3 Q 16008 Di no M Labriola 53. 27 1+3
16021 Makani K. Hanson 55.19 1+3
16031 Wn J. Lawson 29. 69 1+3
2 S 16034 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 40. 91 1+3
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
Bruno Frank K. Cerasuolo No Ti e 1+3
4 Q 20005 Ki er an L. Medcraft 53.55 1+3
20017 Rupee D. Anctil 27.91 1+3
20047 Stella M Corriveau 22.52 1+3
20032 ™™ g S. Bixler 44. 10 1+3
Q 20038 Breezy M Sullivan 58. 52 1+3
20009 Kan Du K. Howe 49. 88 1+7
3 S 20045 Siren J. Marcus 51.13 1+3
20008 Sam W Crawshaw 33.01 1+7
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1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+3
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

1+7

143
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+0
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

RC4

1+3
1+7

RC4
1+3
1+3

1+3
1+3

RC4
1+3
1+3
1+6

1+3
1+3

RC4

1+7

1+0

1+3

1+4

RC5 RC6 C's

20
27

RC5 RC6 C's
27

14
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27

20

27

RC5 RC6 C's

Scor e

43
54

Score

50
30
43
23

Score

51
11
39
24
23
50

Score

12
41
19
11
28
38
33
45
16



1S 20036 Reny M Mller
20014 Scri mmage K. d enent
20042 Yoi nk P. O Connel
20007 G uff A. Shyne
20030 Zi ng J. Davis
20043 Wendi L. Hansen
2 S 20046 Ben L. Medcraft
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 24008 Storm K. Gautreau
1 24009 Jack T. Elison
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12

Percent Qualified:

46. 39
38.91
32.69
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
50. 31

Judge:
Ti me

49. 35
No Ti ne
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Kel |y

1+3
1+3
1+3

1+0
1+3
1+3

Ely
RC1

1+3
1+3

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+7

1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+7

1+0
1+7

1+3
1+3

1+3
1+7

RC4

1+3
1+3

RC5 RC6 C's

0
5

50
28
19

16
48

Score

16
28



D stance: 228 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

2 Q 8002 Haze

3 8003 Babs

1S 8004 Rowan
8005 W I | ow

D stance: 228 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

3 12008 Goode
12011 Ti ana

1S 12013 Chl oe
12019 Birdie
16003 W ck

2 Q 12001 Tenpo

D stance: 232 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
16021 Makani

2 Q 16008 Di no

1Y 16015 Sadi e

3 16034 Ti f fany

4 16036 Ant hem

D stance: 236 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

3 20009 Kan Du
20007 G uff
20014 Scri mmage
24011 Sade'

4 20018 Cr usher
20019 Bonzo

2 20021 TaB

Saturday, August 10, 2024
Grand Prix Qualifier

70 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
R Mol enaar 41. 77
M Wrant 45. 29
H Wtt 41. 04
B. Stephens No Ti e

63 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
P. Ayers 57. 89
B. Thi bodeau No Ti e
H. Baron 45. 92
A. Shepard No Ti e
D. Lonbard 55. 96
L. Thi bodeau 55. 29

61 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Hanson No Ti e
M Labriola 55. 66
C. Baker 53. 62
B. Thi bodeau 40. 50
D. Lonbard 40. 43

59 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Howe 49. 69
A. Shyne No Ti e
K. C enent No Ti e
K. Desvi gne No Ti e
S. Hanl on 53. 88
C. Ratner No Ti e
P. Kinel Pellet 46.01

- 38-

Judge:

R

O oOor o

Judge:

R

ONOOCONDN

Judge:

R

O OO oo

Judge:

R

P ONOOON

Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
Kelly El'y
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

O O oo O OoOPror o = O OO

ORrRORPRRERO

Scor e

0. 00
15. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
15. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
10. 00

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
10. 00



20022 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e
20029 Ren E. Moodie No Ti e
20032 Twi g S. Bixler 73.61
20042 Yoi nk P. O Connel | No Ti e
20046 Ben L. Medcraft 39. 88
1 20049 Angel W Crawshaw 44. 25
20010 Li ko K. Hanson 54. 27
20024 Caspi an A Stuttard No Ti e
20054 Wei ser M Labelle No Ti e
20012 Bash M Gernert-Dott Absent
20013 Prove-|t A. McCune Absent
20045 Siren J. Marcus No Ti e
20050 Pet ey K. Howe No Ti e
D stance: 236 yards SCT: 62 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
24002 Madonna! !'! K. Desvi gne No Ti e
24003 Swi ft M Gernert-Dott Absent
24004 Typo A. McCune Absent
24001 Ferni e S. Billings No Ti e
24007 Judge S. Thirsk No Ti e
24008 Storm K. Gautreau No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 37
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 16.2%
Di stance: 232 yards SCT: 61 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
12020 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Ti e
3 12003 Nal a K. Saunders 87. 40
2 12009 Phoebe-Si ... K.  Desvigne 50. 38
1 12014 Spark (O K. Gstiguy 45. 02
Di stance: 236 yards SCT: 59 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
16007 Rook E. Moodie No Ti e
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14. 61

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

12 inch (P)
TFI ts

26. 40

16 inch (P)
TFI ts

0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 3 0 0
1 1 0 0
2 3 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
Kelly El'y
R S F E
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
Judge: Kelly Ely
R S F E
0 0 0 1
0 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
0 2 0 0
Judge: Kelly Ely
R S F E
0 0 0 1

Elim
Elim
24. 61
Elim
15. 00
10. 00
25.00
Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e
Elim
31. 40

10. 00
10. 00

Scor e

Elim



4 16016 Fant a P. Kinmel Pellet 50.35 0 2 0 0 10. 00
16023 Tyme K. Gautreau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 16027 Varsity K. d enent 43. 35 0 1 0 0 5.00
1S 16028 Rue M Mller 47.79 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 16030 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 53. 57 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16033 Aurelia A Stuttard No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 236 yards SCT: 62 seconds Everyone 20 inch (P) Judge: Kelly Ely
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20004 Jake J. Marcus 40. 77 1 1 0 0 10. 00
2 20041 Johann: K. Desvi gne 49. 23 0 2 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 1

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

RPoOOOOh~U

6. 0%
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